## RTX Technologies Launches RTX Router: Redefining 24-Hour U.S. Equities Trading

PRINCETON, N.J., March 25, 2025 /PRNewswire/ -- RTX Technologies LLC, an innovation-driven trading technology company, today announced the launch of RTX Router, a modern solution designed to deliver best execution practices of the regular trading session to the rapidly expanding 24-hour U.S. equities trading landscape.

24-hour best execution in action.

U.S. domestic retail trader participation and overseas demand for U.S. stocks, coupled with the 24-hour flow of market-moving information, are increasing the demand for 24-hour U.S. equities execution. 24-hour equities execution venues are proliferating in the U.S., fragmenting liquidity and making the best price search complicated. This creates a need for a liquidity aggregation tool that works on behalf of the customer, ensuring no better-priced liquidity is ignored and the best price is delivered.

Built from the ground up for 24-hour trading, RTX Router is designed to not only process the SIP feed, but also off-exchange liquidity information. RTX Info Processor aggregates liquidity information for RTX Router.

RTX Router enables users to connect to all the liquidity sources they choose for routing orders: 24-hour exchanges, ATSs, and other possible liquidity sources. RTX Router is designed to intelligently search all the connected liquidity sources, incorporating user-specific choices, and delivering the best execution outcome to the customer. It is a 24-hour best execution in action.

"Best execution is why RTX Technologies exists, and that drives all our innovations and technology build," said Rajendra Jain, Co-founder & CEO of RTX Technologies LLC. "We believe the market will force intermediaries handling customer orders to do a serious liquidity search, so better prices are not ignored. Those transparently displaying efforts on this front will be rewarded by the market."

"RTX Technologies is purpose-built by experts with decades of domain knowledge for today's market needs of best execution in a 24/7 trading environment," said Krishna Memani, Co-founder and Strategic Advisor.

RTX Router is offered as technology to brokers and exchanges through easy integration. It is available as cloud, data center, or a hybrid solution.

## **About RTX Technologies LLC**

RTX Technologies is an innovation-driven trading technology company focused on solving some of the most challenging trade execution problems.

RTX solutions are built for deployment at scale and open for benchmarking to prove superior technology, operational simplicity, and configurability.

Media Contacts: Rajendra Jain, Krishna Memani RTX Technologies LLC

Email: info@rtxllc.com
Website: http://rtxllc.com